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HR 3655
To award a Congressional Gold Medal to Simeon Booker in recognition of his achievements in the field of
journalism, including reporting during the Civil Rights movement, as well as social and political commentary.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Dec 4, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Dec 4, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/3655 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (11 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Dec 4, 2013

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Feb 26, 2014

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Apr 28, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Dec 4, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Dec 4, 2013) 

Directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the President pro tempore of the Senate to arrange for the

presentation of a congressional gold medal to Simeon Saunders Booker, Jr., in recognition of his achievements in the

field of journalism, including his reporting during the Civil Rights movement and his social and political commentary.

Actions Timeline

Dec 4, 2013: Introduced in House
Dec 4, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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